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2018-2019 SCHOOL CALENDAR

	$200 DAYS
	
	Wednesday, August 1 – 
Monday, August 6, 2018

	Administrative Days
	Full-Days (All School Personnel)
	Tuesday-Wednesday
 August 7-8, 2018 

	First Day for Students
	Full-Day
	Thursday, August 9, 2018

	Labor Day
	
	Monday, September 3, 2018

	Fall Break
	
	Monday-Tuesday
October 15-16, 2018

	Thanksgiving Holidays
	
	Monday, November 19, 2018 - Friday, November 23, 2018

	Administrative Day
	Full-Day (All School Personnel)
	Friday, December 21, 2018

	Christmas Holidays
	
	Friday, December 21, 2018 - Tuesday, January 8, 2019

	Administrative Days
	Full-Day (All School Personnel)
	Thursday, January 3, 2019
Friday, January 4, 2019
Monday, January 7, 2019

	$200 DAY
	
	Tuesday, January 8, 2019

	Students return to school
	
	Wednesday, January 9, 2019

	Martin Luther King Holiday
	
	Monday, January 21, 2019

	Mardi Gras Holidays
	
	Monday, March 4, 2019 -
Friday, March 8, 2019

	Easter Holidays
	
	Monday, April 15, 2019 – 
 Monday, April 22, 2019

	High School Senior Awards Night
	SJHS/LHS - 6:00 p.m.
	Wednesday. May 15, 2019

	High School Graduation
	SJHS 6:00 p.m./LHS 8:00 p.m.
	Friday, May 17, 2019

	8TH Grade Pinning Ceremony 
	SJHS/LHS - 8:00 a.m.
	Wednesday, May 22, 2019

	Early Dismissal
	District
	Thursday, May 23 2019

	Last Day for Students/Early Dismissal
	District
	Friday, May 24, 2019

	Memorial Day
	
	Monday, May 27, 2019

	Administrative Day
	Full-Day (All School Personnel)
	Tuesday, May 28, 2019

	Administrative Day/Last Day 
	All School Personnel
	Wednesday, May 29, 2019


 



